27For ordering assistance, please contact Inside Sales at 800-358-7378 or visit our website at: SumitomoElectricLightwave.com
Features
•	 Accessory items include splice trays, tapered
bushings, interconnect panels, pigtails, and
breakout kits
•	 Pigtails are available in various lengths with LC,
SC, MTRJ, ST, FC and other connectors
Description:

Interconnect Panels: LC
FT48FBK
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
FT24ST2 Splice tray with 24 single fiber fusion splices / Aluminum
FT204BP Blank Adapter Panel / Black
FTFC06S5 FC Panel with 6 Adapters and 6 Ports / SM or MM
FTFC12S5 FC Panel with 12 Adapters and 12 Ports / SM or MM
FTFA06S2 FC Panel with 6 Adapters and 6 Ports / SM APC
FTFA12S2 FC Panel with 12 Adapters and 12 Ports / SM APC
FTLC06D1 LC Duplex Panel with 6 Adapters and 12 Ports / SM / Blue
FTLA06D2 LC Duplex Panel with 6 Adapters and 12 Ports / SM APC / Green
FTLC06D3 LC Duplex Panel with 6 Adapters and 12 Ports / MM62.5 OM1 and MM50 OM2 / Beige
FTLC06D4 LC Duplex Panel with 6 Adapters and 12 Ports / 10 Gb MM50 OM3 and OM4 / Aqua
FTLC06Q1LC LC Quad Panel with 6 Adapters and 24 Ports / SM / Blue
FTLC06Q2LC LC Quad Panel with 6 Adapters and 24 Ports / SM APC / Green
FTLC06Q3LC LC Quad Panel with 6 Adapters and 24 Ports / MM62.5 OM1 and MM50 OM2 / Beige
FTLC06Q4LC LC Quad Panel with 6 Adapters and 24 Ports / 10 Gb MM50 OM3 and OM4 / Aqua
FTMT06D5 MTRJ Duplex Panel with 6 Adapters and 12 Ports / SM or MM / Black
FTSC06S1 SC Panel with 6 Adapters and 6 Ports / SM / Blue
FTSA06S2 SC Panel with 6 Adapters and 6 Ports / SM APC / Green
FTSC06S3 SC Panel with 6 Adapters and 6 Ports / MM62.5 OM1 and MM50 OM2 / Beige